Kru$noman SHORT Duatlon - Celkové, 10.05.2014
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Minafik Petr (1976)
Majer Jan (1994)

Ekl Tomas (1983)

Sulc Petr (1993)

Bulava FrantiSek (1966)
Pfeifer Pavel (1991)
Dietrich Petr (1962)
Rend| Josef (1976)

Rezek Petr (1974)
Materna Jan (1971)
Petrak Tomas (1976)
Hrabé Pavel (1983)
Weber Jan (1979)
Kmuniéek Milos (1961)
Sutera Josef (1979)
Wojtaszek Bronislav (1985)
Tom¢éo Dusan (1976)
Marek Jifi (1981)
Bohtinek Miloslav (1977)
VETROVSKY Ale3 (1982)
Korec Martin (1960)
Mrnka Martin (1996)
Krita Martin (1978)
Markova Eva (1988)
Vapenikova Jana (1964)
Holan Jiti (1977)
Cibulkova Markéta (1983)
Kacit Zdenék (1956)
Pri3a Martin (1976)
Kratochvil Jan (1987)
Pavl( Mirka (1975)
Krankus Milan (1980)
jerie miroslav (1973)
Maly Martin (1970)

Siml Jan (1967)

Rakova Gabriela (1975)
PeleSkova Gabriela (1996)
Prochazkova Petra (1974)
Kuda Lukas (1982)
Vagnerova Monika (1975)
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HISPORT Team
TTK Slavia VS Plzei
IRON STARS BEROUN

TT LOKO Beroun
Sportovni klub Hasi¢t KHK

LEFFI TEAM

Triatlon Fojtka

Plzen

KruSnoman TT Litvinov
Maratonklub Kladno
SK PRIMA POLICKA
Mikron Teplice

IRON STARS BEROUN

Scott Racing Team Karlovy Vary
internetPB
Teplice

KruSnoman TT Litvinov

Ustin.L. - Brna

Ironstars Beroun

LOUCNA 956

Trutnov TRI TEAM

Hejvy’s Intimmate Team

onix-litvinov

MARTMA

NOVIS TK Praha
Maratonklub Kladno
KruSnoman TT Litvinov
IRON STARS BEROUN

KruSnoman TT Litvinov

01:16:21,00
01:17:52,00
01:20:00,00
01:23:09,00
01:23:54,00
01:24:24,00
01:24:59,00
01:26:28,00
01:26:47,00
01:27:58,00
01:28:17,00
01:28:48,00
01:32:04,00
01:32:25,00
01:32:44,00
01:33:21,00
01:33:46,00
01:34:47,00
01:35:29,00
01:35:43,00
01:37:06,00
01:37:40,00
01:38:05,00
01:38:45,00
01:40:21,00
01:40:25,00
01:40:58,00
01:41:43,00
01:42:32,00
01:44:58,00
01:45:13,00
01:45:32,00
01:46:13,00
01:46:16,00
01:47:02,00
01:48:31,00
01:48:49,00
01:49:51,00
01:51:21,00
01:51:30,00

00:19:24,00(1)
00:19:58,00(2)
00:20:11,00(3)
00:22:46,00(11)
00:21:02,00(5)
00:21:41,00(7)
00:22:27,00(9)
00:20:41,00(4)
00:22:51,00(13)
00:22:15,00(8)
00:22:48,00(12)
00:23:13,00(15)
00:22:42,00(10)
00:23:09,00(14)
00:21:04,00(6)
00:23:43,00(16)
00:24:50,00(20)
00:24:31,00(19)
00:25:10,00(24)
00:25:12,00(26)
00:25:06,00(22)
00:25:07,00(23)
00:24:28,00(17)
00:25:03,00(21)
00:26:24,00(31)
00:25:18,00(28)
00:26:47,00(33)
00:24:29,00(18)
00:25:10,00(25)
00:27:28,00(35)
00:26:06,00(29)
00:26:43,00(32)
00:27:42,00(36)
00:27:12,00(34)
00:29:26,00(40)
00:25:17,00(27)
00:26:11,00(30)
00:28:59,00(39)
00:31:17,00(43)
00:32:51,00(46)

00:00:48,00(6)
00:00:38,00(1)
00:01:06,00(14)
00:00:52,00(7)
00:00:42,00(3)
00:01:12,00(18)
00:01:13,00(20)
00:01:06,00(13)
00:01:00,00(11)
00:00:47,00(5)
00:00:39,00(2)
00:00:58,00(9)
00:01:02,00(12)
00:01:18,00(28)
00:01:08,00(15)
00:01:23,00(29)
00:01:25,00(31)
00:01:10,00(16)
00:01:16,00(24)
00:01:24,00(30)
00:01:47,00(42)
00:00:44,00(4)
00:01:16,00(23)
00:01:17,00(27)
00:01:12,00(19)
00:02:06,00(47)
00:01:13,00(22)
00:01:17,00(25)
00:01:27,00(32)
00:00:59,00(10)
00:01:56,00(46)
00:02:34,00(50)
00:01:41,00(39)
00:01:47,00(41)
00:01:28,00(33)
00:01:44,00(40)
00:00:56,00(8)
00:01:36,00(35)
00:02:13,00(49)
00:01:37,00(37)

00:44:41,00(1)
00:45:29,00(2)
00:46:48,00(3)
00:46:55,00(4)
00:49:55,00(7)
00:48:26,00(6)
00:48:11,00(5)
00:52:04,00(11)
00:50:26,00(8)
00:51:18,00(10)
00:52:05,00(12)
00:51:17,00(9)
00:53:58,00(17)
00:53:53,00(15)
00:58:07,00(25)
00:53:46,00(14)
00:53:19,00(13)
00:55:33,00(20)
00:54:10,00(18)
00:53:54,00(16)
00:54:19,00(19)
00:56:37,00(21)
00:58:31,00(28)
00:58:17,00(26)
00:57:29,00(23)
00:57:54,00(24)
00:58:29,00(27)
01:01:18,00(38)
01:00:41,00(36)
01:00:29,00(34)
01:01:16,00(37)
00:59:20,00(30)
00:59:23,00(31)
01:00:38,00(35)
01:00:10,00(33)
01:07:14,00(43)
01:06:40,00(41)
01:02:39,00(39)
00:59:31,00(32)
00:57:11,00(22)

00:00:44,00(7)
00:00:49,00(12)
00:00:46,00(9)
00:00:40,00(3)
00:00:42,00(6)
00:01:27,00(39)
00:01:06,00(26)
00:00:59,00(20)
00:00:41,00(4)
00:00:40,00(2)
00:00:38,00(1)
00:00:42,00(5)
00:00:56,00(17)
00:01:24,00(36)
00:00:46,00(10)
00:01:04,00(23)
00:01:23,00(35)
00:00:46,00(11)
00:01:05,00(25)
00:01:05,00(24)
00:01:27,00(38)
00:00:46,00(8)
00:00:56,00(16)
00:00:58,00(19)
00:00:59,00(21)
00:01:36,00(47)
00:01:00,00(22)
00:01:21,00(31)
00:01:35,00(45)
00:00:51,00(14)
00:01:30,00(41)
00:01:26,00(37)
00:01:36,00(46)
00:01:29,00(40)
00:00:58,00(18)
00:01:32,00(43)
00:00:50,00(13)
00:01:16,00(29)
00:01:54,00(48)
00:01:22,00(32)

00:19:24,00(1)
00:19:58,00(2)
00:20:11,00(3)
00:22:46,00(11)
00:21:02,00(5)
00:21:41,00(7)
00:22:27,00(9)
00:20:41,00(4)
00:22:51,00(13)
00:22:15,00(8)
00:22:48,00(12)
00:23:13,00(15)
00:22:42,00(10)
00:23:09,00(14)
00:21:04,00(6)
00:23:43,00(16)
00:24:50,00(20)
00:24:31,00(19)
00:25:10,00(24)
00:25:12,00(26)
00:25:06,00(22)
00:25:07,00(23)
00:24:28,00(17)
00:25:03,00(21)
00:26:24,00(31)
00:25:18,00(28)
00:26:47,00(33)
00:24:29,00(18)
00:25:10,00(25)
00:27:28,00(35)
00:26:06,00(29)
00:26:43,00(32)
00:27:42,00(36)
00:27:12,00(34)
00:29:26,00(40)
00:25:17,00(27)
00:26:11,00(30)
00:28:59,00(39)
00:31:17,00(43)
00:32:51,00(46)



41
42
43
44
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46
47
48
49
50
51
DNF

Drbohlavova Katetina (1980)
Brezinova Dagmar (1958)
Beranek Miroslav (1965)
Vltavska Kristyna (1984)
Olah Dusan (1948)
Kadleckova Lucie (1976)
Langer Andrej (1976)
MACHULDA Ondfej (1988)
Sajner Sarka (1978)
Urbanové Radka (1991)
Gorczyca Joanna (1983)
Gudowski Maciej (1998)

Generovano dne 26.02.2026 09:10

CZE
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POL
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Bats Kralupy
TJ VS Kadan
ELA LITVINOV

GLASSMAN TT
GLASSMAN TT

GLASSMAN TT

MKS Paulinum Jelenia Géra

01:52:52,00
01:53:08,00
01:53:51,00
01:59:01,00
01:59:54,00
02:05:51,00
02:07:53,00
02:11:51,00
02:13:13,00
02:23:06,00
02:25:09,00

00:28:46,00(38)
00:28:29,00(37)
00:32:04,00(45)
00:29:29,00(41)
00:31:32,00(44)
00:34:56,00(50)
00:33:11,00(47)
00:30:16,00(42)
00:34:08,00(48)
00:34:27,00(49)
00:36:01,00(51)
00:29:49,00()

00:02:35,00(51)
00:01:37,00(38)
00:01:52,00(44)
00:01:17,00(26)
00:01:31,00(34)
00:01:13,00(21)
00:01:55,00(45)
00:01:11,00(17)
00:01:51,00(43)
00:01:36,00(36)
00:02:07,00(48)
00:00:55,00()

01:04:08,00(40)
01:07:02,00(42)
00:58:56,00(29)
01:09:20,00(45)
01:07:38,00(44)
01:09:59,00(46)
01:11:20,00(47)
01:19:07,00(49)
01:16:54,00(48)
01:24:42,00(51)
01:23:31,00(50)

00:01:34,00(44)
00:01:22,00(33)
00:02:31,00(50)
00:01:12,00(27)
00:01:57,00(49)
00:01:13,00(28)
00:01:22,00(34)
00:01:17,00(30)
00:01:31,00(42)
00:00:52,00(15)
00:02:36,00(51)

00:28:46,00(38)
00:28:29,00(37)
00:32:04,00(45)
00:29:29,00(41)
00:31:32,00(44)
00:34:56,00(50)
00:33:11,00(47)
00:30:16,00(42)
00:34:08,00(48)
00:34:27,00(49)
00:36:01,00(51)
00:29:49,00()



